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Erzgebirgsspiele Schwimmen - Finale

Seite: 33

Wettkampf-Nr. 33

100m Lagen Frauen
Jahrgang 2000 bis 2001

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Clara Lucie Kempe
Leony Salevsky
Melissa Hirschfeld
Jill Lux

Lilly Siegling

Jahrgang 1998 bis 1999

2.
3.
4.
5.

Pauline Klose
Anna Melech
Sissy RoRler
Nadine Schusser
Laura Windisch

Jahrgang 1996 bis 1997

2.
3.
4.
5.

Elsa Sophie Kempe
Maxi Seifert
Saranda Berisha
Jessica Wohlgemuth
Nataly Baron

Jahrgang 1992 bis 1995

1.

2.
3.
4.

Irene Porschhofer
Josephine Klose
Lorena Zwifka
Arlett Dix

2000
2001
2000
2000
2000

1998
1998
1998
1999
1998

1997
1996
1997
1997
1997

1994
1995
1992
1995

Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg

GS an der Riesenburg

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

01:27,84
01:37,81
01:44,16
01:45,61
01:48,25

01:23,64
01:25,69
01:28,62
01:31,96
01:34,23

01:24,11
01:25,42
01:29,24
01:30,20
01:39,07

01:17,52
01:21,38
01:24,67
01:28,81
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